Classement. C'est un départ 90| 30: Section A
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Nicolas SOUDRE
Dan POMERANTZ
Laurent ALLARD
Steve BOLDUC
Qiuyu HUANG
Daniel TRAHAN
Jonathan TURCOTTE
Vincent LATORRE
Rafael ADAM
Carl-William BILODEAU-SAVARIA
Jonathan COUTURE
Jonathan LYNCH

ID
70885
69783
98548
40443

103895
48003
10642

105837

107249

107813
49724
83250

Classement. C'est un départ 90| 30: Section B
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Sandy-Rose BILODEAU-SAVARIA
Benoit CORMIER

Eric CHAINE

Sylvain COURTEMANCHE
Emile BERGERON
Anne-Esmée FORTIN
Renald WILSON
Marcel jr GRENIER

Anna LOEVENICH
Samuel THIBEAULT
Caleb RICHARDS

Kevin LACERTE

ID
107814
100115
106625
102816
108595
104407

68117
98910
108753
108596
109074
105235

Avant
2258
2198
2123
2212
2221
2087
2007
1941
1907
1593
1888
1669

Avant
1490
1315

948
1449
1199
1293
1273
1203

930
1495
1018
1490

Apres
2269
2202
2157
2180
2207
2073
1991
1981
1910
1645
1865
1654

Apres
1497
1379
1086
1434
1241
1283
1257
1191

958
1452
982
1490

Rd1
W7
W11
W12
L9
D8
W10
L1
D5
W4
L6
L2
L3

Rd1
W7
W11
W9
W5
L4
W10
L1
W12
L3
L6
L2
L8

Rd 2
D6
L3
W2
L5
w4
D1
W10
D9
D8
L7
D12
D11

Rd 2
W6
D3
D2
W8
L10
L1
w11l
L4
B---
W5
L7
U---

Rd 3
W9
W6
L5
W12
W3
L2
L8
w7
L1
D11
D10

Rd 3
w4
X10
D6
L1
W9
D3
W8
L7
L5
F2
B---
U---

Rd 4
W5
D8
W6
W11
L1
L3
W9
D2
L7
W12

L10

Rd 4
D2
D1
W8
w7
W6
L5
L4
L3
w11l
U---
L9
U---

Rd5 Tot
D3 4.0
W5 3.5
D1 3.5
w8 3.0
L2 2.5
W12 25
D11 2.5
L4 2.5
D10 2.0
D9 2.0
D7 1.5
L6 0.5
Rd5 Tot
D3 4.0
X4 4.0
D1 3.5
F2 3.0
W7 3.0
W11 2.5
L5 2.0
w9 2.0
L8 2.0
Uu-- 1.0
L6 1.0
Uu-- 0.0



